2025 W800 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Headlight(s)

92172

F2710

——23004

Ref.Front Fork

Ref.Front Master Cylinder

92015

Ref .Front Fork

~——92200 39156

92154
92151

92172A

Ref.Front Fork 110578

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2025 W800

PARTS LIST
Headlight(s)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET (Ref # 11057)

BRACKET,HEAD LAMP AIMING (Ref # 11057A)
BRACKET,ABS SENSOR (Ref # 11057B)
LAMP-HEAD,LED (Ref # 23004)
BODY-COMP-HEAD LAMP,EBONY (Ref # 23005)
RIM-LAMP (Ref # 23006)

PAD (Ref # 39156)

SCREW,ADJUST,5X55 (Ref # 92009)
NUT,FLANGED,8MM (Ref # 92015)
NUT,5MM (Ref # 92015A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

SPRING (Ref # 92145)

BOLT,FLANGED,8X35 (Ref # 92151)
COLLAR,8X12X20.3 (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X12 (Ref # 92172)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172A)
CLAMP,12MM DIA. (Ref # 92173)
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER (Ref # 92200A)

NUT (Ref # 92210)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X16 (Ref # 132)

PART NUMBER

11057-2298
11057-2697
11057-2856
23004-0390

23005-0049-H8

23006-0019
39156-2565
92009-1683
92015-1014
92015-1897
92075-1736
92145-1887
92151-1537
92152-2433
92154-0917
92172-0239
92172-0262
92173-0736
92200-1480
92200-2282
92210-0571
132BC0616

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N N = N N W B NN DN 2NN 2NN 22 a2 aaaa aQa aaQa



