

2025 W800

PARTS LIST

Headlight(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11057)	11057-2298	1
BRACKET,HEAD LAMP AIMING (Ref # 11057A)	11057-2697	1
BRACKET,ABS SENSOR (Ref # 11057B)	11057-2856	1
LAMP-HEAD,LED (Ref # 23004)	23004-0390	1
BODY-COMP-HEAD LAMP,EBONY (Ref # 23005)	23005-0049-H8	1
RIM-LAMP (Ref # 23006)	23006-0019	1
PAD (Ref # 39156)	39156-2565	1
SCREW,ADJUST,5X55 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1683	1
NUT,FLANGED,8MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1014	2
NUT,5MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1897	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1736	2
SPRING (Ref # 92145)	92145-1887	1
BOLT,FLANGED,8X35 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1537	2
COLLAR,8X12X20.3 (Ref # 92152)	92152-2433	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0917	2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X12 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0239	4
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0262	3
CLAMP,12MM DIA. (Ref # 92173)	92173-0736	2
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1480	2
WASHER (Ref # 92200A)	92200-2282	1
NUT (Ref # 92210)	92210-0571	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X16 (Ref # 132)	132BC0616	2